
"McKernan, Peggy 
\(DHS-RHB\)" 
<PMcKerna@dhs.ca.gov> 

05/26/2006 02:28 PM

To "Dante" <Dante.Huntsman@inl.gov>

cc

bcc

Subject Closing out 2005 Nmeds

Dante, please close out the following nmed events, they are closed by
the State.  
Item Numbers:
050166
050408
050561
050580
050627
050827
060012
060036
060037
Thanks.

Peggy Lee McKernan,
Staff Services Analyst
CA Department Of Health Services
Radiologic Health Branch, MS 7610
1500 Capitol Avenue, 5th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814-5006
(916) 440-7961
FAX (916) 341-7216


